
IB DP Final Exams, May 2024

MORNING AFTERNOON

WEEK 1

Wednesday, April 24

Dutch A HL Paper 1 1:30-3:45

Dutch A SL Paper 1 1:30-2:45

Thursday, April 25

Dutch A HL/SL Paper 2 9:30-11:15 Physics HL Paper 1 1:30-2:30

Physics SL Paper 1 1:30-2:15

Physics HL Paper 3 2:45-4:00

Physics SL Paper 3 2:45-3:45

Friday April 26

Physics HL Paper 2 9:30-11:45 Business HL/SL Paper 1 1:30-3:00

Physics SL Paper 2 9:30-10:45

Business HL Paper 3 3:15-4:30

WEEK 2

Monday, April 29

NO EXAMS

Tuesday, April 30



NO EXAMS

Wednesday, May 1

Business HL Paper 2 9:30-11:15 Math Applications an
Interpretation HL Paper 1

1:30-3:30

Business SL Paper 2 9:30-11:00 Math Applications and
Interpretation SL Paper 1

1:30-3:00

Thursday, May 2

Math Applications an
Interpretation HL Paper 2

9:30-11:30 Environmental Systems SL
Paper 1

1:30-2:30

Math Applications and
Interpretation SL Paper 2

9:30-11:00

Friday, May 3

NO EXAMS

WEEK 3

Monday, May 6

Environmental Systems SL
Paper 2

9:30-11:30 Math Applications and
Interpretations HL Paper 3

1:30-2:30



Tuesday, May 7

History HL/SL Paper 1 1:30-2:30

History HL/SL Paper 2 2:45-4:15

Wednesday, May 8

History HL Paper 3 9:30-12:00

Thursday, May 9

English A HL Paper 1 1:30-3:45

English A SL Paper 1 1:30-2:45

English B HL Paper 1 1:30-3:00

English B SL Paper 1 1:30-2:45

English B HL/SL Paper 2
-Reading Comprehension

3:15-4:15

Friday, May 10

English A HL/SL Paper 2 9:30-11:15

English B HL Paper 2 11:30-12:30



- Listening Comprehension

English B SL Paper 2
- Listening Comprehension

11:30-12:15

WEEK 4

Monday, May 13

Biology SL Paper 1 1:30-2:15

Biology SL Paper 3 2:30-3:30

Tuesday, May 14

Biology SL Paper 2 9:30-10:45 Spanish A SL Paper 1 1:30-2:45

Spanish B HL Paper 1 1:30-3:00

Spanish B SL Paper 1 1:30-2:45

Spanish B HL/SL Paper 2
-Reading Comprehension

3:15-4:15

Wednesday, May 15

Spanish A SL Paper 2 9:30-11:15

Spanish B HL Paper 2
-Listening Comprehension

11:30-12:30

Spanish B SL Paper 2 11:30-12:15



-Listening Comprehension

Thursday, May 16

French ab initio SL Paper
1

1:30-2:30 (only
1 student)

French ab initio SL Paper
2
-Reading Comprehension

2:45-3:45 (only
1 student)

Friday, May 17

French ab initio SL Paper
2
-Listening Comprehension
(only 1 student)

9:30-10:15


